Postes logés CPE (EDU)

0590005K
05900118
05900118
05900118
05900118
0590015W
05900182
05900182
05900348
0590035T
0590035T
0590046E
0590060V
0590063Y
0590063Y
0590063Y
05900642
05900642
0590065A
0590071G
0590071G
0590083V
0590086Y
0590086Y
0590093F
0590093F
0590093F
0590101P
0590101P
05901102
05901102
0590111A
0590112B
0590112B
0590117G
0590119J
0590119J
0590119J
0590121L
0590121L
0590122M
0590125R
0590125R
05901332
0590143K
0590144L
0590149S
0590168M
0590181B
0590187H
0590192N
0590211J
0590212K

LYCEE PROFESSIONNEL

LYCEE TECHNOLOGIQUE

LYCEE TECHNOLOGIQUE

LYCEE TECHNOLOGIQUE

LYCEE TECHNOLOGIQUE

LYCEE PROFESSIONNEL

LYCEE POLYVALENT

LYCEE POLYVALENT

LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
COLLEGE

LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE GENERAL

LYCEE GENERAL

LYCEE GENERAL

LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE POLYVALENT

LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE PROFESSIONNEL

LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE PROFESSIONNEL

LYCEE PROFESSIONNEL

LYCEE PROFESSIONNEL

LYCEE GENERAL

LYCEE PROFESSIONNEL

LYCEE POLYVALENT

LYCEE POLYVALENT

LYCEE GENERAL

LYCEE PROFESSIONNEL

LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
COLLEGE

LYCEE GENERAL

LP PIERRE-JOSEPH FONTAINE
LYC GUSTAVE EIFFEL

LYC GUSTAVE EIFFEL

LYC GUSTAVE EIFFEL

LYC GUSTAVE EIFFEL

LP PIERRE ET MARIE CURIE
LYC JESSE DE FOREST

LYC JESSE DE FOREST

LYC PAUL DUEZ

LYC FENELON

LYC FENELON

CLG JEAN MONNET

LYC ALFRED KASTLER

LYC ALBERT CHATELET

LYC ALBERT CHATELET

LYC ALBERT CHATELET

LYC JEAN-BAPTISTE COROT
LYC JEAN-BAPTISTE COROT
LYC ELISA LEMONNIER

LYC JEAN BART

LYC JEAN BART

LYC CAMILLE CLAUDEL

LYC MARGUERITE DE FLANDRE
LYC MARGUERITE DE FLANDRE
LYC BEAUPRE

LYC BEAUPRE

LYC BEAUPRE

LYC DES FLANDRES

LYC DES FLANDRES

LYC JEAN PERRIN

LYC JEAN PERRIN

LP SONIA DELAUNAY

LYC DUPLEIX

LYC DUPLEIX

LYC LOUIS PASTEUR

LYC FAIDHERBE

LYC FAIDHERBE

LYC FAIDHERBE

LYC CESAR BAGGIO

LYC CESAR BAGGIO

LYC VALENTINE LABBE

LP HOTELIER INTERNATIONAL LILLE
LP HOTELIER INTERNATIONAL LILLE
LP MAURICE DUHAMEL

LYC YVES KERNANEC

LP AUTOMOBILE

LYC CITE SCOLAIRE PIERRE FOREST
LYC EUGENE THOMAS

LYC MAXENCE VAN DER MEERSCH
LP LOUIS LOUCHEUR

LYC ERNEST COUTEAUX

CLG ALBERT CAMUS

LYC GAMBETTA

ANZIN
ARMENTIERES
ARMENTIERES
ARMENTIERES
ARMENTIERES
AULNOYE AYMERIES
AVESNES SUR HELPE
AVESNES SUR HELPE
CAMBRAI

CAMBRAI

CAMBRAI

CAUDRY

DENAIN

DOUAI

DOUAI

DOUAI

DOUAI

DOUAI

DOUAI

DUNKERQUE
DUNKERQUE
FOURMIES
GONDECOURT
GONDECOURT
HAUBOURDIN
HAUBOURDIN
HAUBOURDIN
HAZEBROUCK
HAZEBROUCK
LAMBERSART
LAMBERSART
LOMME
LANDRECIES
LANDRECIES

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LILLE

LA MADELEINE

LILLE

LILLE

LOOS

MARCQ EN BAROEUL
MARCQ EN BAROEUL
MAUBEUGE

LE QUESNOY
ROUBAIX

ROUBAIX

ST AMAND LES EAUX
THUMERIES
TOURCOING



0590212K
0590215N
0590215N
0590216P
0590217R
0590221V
0590222W
0590223X
0590249A
0590255G
0590258K
0590263R
0590263R
0592610S
0592611T
0592712C
0592713D
0592715F
0592751V
0593180L
0593242D
0593251N
0593495D
0593662K
0594401N
0594402P
0594402P
05944048
05944112
0594424N
0594541R
0594642A
0595480L
0595678B
0595786U
0595786U
0595787V
0595867G
0595884A
05958858
0596529B
0596854E
0596892W
0596925G
0596925G
0597004T
0620006V
0620006V
0620011A
0620014D
0620027T
0620030W
0620030W
0620031X
0620040G

LYCEE GENERAL

LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE PROFESSIONNEL

LYCEE PROFESSIONNEL

LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE TECHNOLOGIQUE

LYCEE PROFESSIONNEL

LYCEE PROFESSIONNEL

LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE PROFESSIONNEL

LYCEE PROFESSIONNEL

LYCEE PROFESSIONNEL

LYCEE PROFESSIONNEL

LYCEE PROFESSIONNEL

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

LYCEE PROFESSIONNEL

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

LYCEE PROFESSIONNEL

COLLEGE

LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
ETAB.REGIONAL ENSEIGNT ADAPTE
COLLEGE

LYCEE PROFESSIONNEL

LYCEE PROFESSIONNEL

LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE PROFESSIONNEL

LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE POLYVALENT

LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
COLLEGE

LYCEE POLYVALENT

LYCEE GENERAL

LYCEE POLYVALENT

LYCEE POLYVALENT

COLLEGE

LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LP LYCEE DES METIERS

COLLEGE

LYCEE POLYVALENT

LYCEE PROFESSIONNEL

LYCEE PROFESSIONNEL

COLLEGE

LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE

LYC GAMBETTA

LYC SEVIGNE

LYC SEVIGNE

LP LE CORBUSIER

LP SEVIGNE

LYC HENRI WALLON

LYC WATTEAU

LYC DU HAINAUT

LP JACQUES-YVES COUSTEAU
LP GUY DEBEYRE

LYC GASTON BERGER

LP FERNAND LEGER

LP FERNAND LEGER

LP PIERRE-JOSEPH LAURENT
LP LOUIS BLERIOT

LP LOUIS ARMAND

CLG GUILLEMINOT

CLG CHARLES EISEN

CLG FELICIEN JOLY

CLG ANTOINE DE SAINT EXUPERY
CLG GUSTAVE NADAUD

CLG DOCTEUR ERNEST SCHAFFNER
LP PAUL LANGEVIN

CLG JEAN DEMAILLY

CLG VAL DE LA SENSEE

CLG ANDRE CANIVEZ

CLG ANDRE CANIVEZ

LP RENE CASSIN

CLG MOULIN BLANC

LYC RAYMOND QUENEAU

EREA ECOLE RGLE DEFICIENTS VISUELS

CLG LAMARTINE

LP ILE JEANTY

LP LEONARD DE VINCI

LYC JEAN PROUVE

LYC JEAN PROUVE

LP ALAIN SAVARY

LYC INTERNATIONAL MONTEBELLO
LYC ANDRE LURCAT

LYC ARTHUR RIMBAUD

CLG MAURICE SCHUMANN
LYC DU PAYS DE CONDE
LYC INTERNAT D'EXCELLENCE
LYC CHARLOTTE PERRIAND
LYC CHARLOTTE PERRIAND
CLG MIRIAM MAKEBA

LYC ROBESPIERRE

LYC ROBESPIERRE

LP JACQUES LE CARON
CLG DENIS DIDEROT

LYC PABLO PICASSO

LP PHILIPPE AUGUSTE

LP PHILIPPE AUGUSTE
CLG CARLIN LEGRAND

LYC LOUIS BLARINGHEM

TOURCOING
TOURCOING
TOURCOING
TOURCOING
TOURCOING
VALENCIENNES
VALENCIENNES
VALENCIENNES
WASQUEHAL
DUNKERQUE

LILLE
COUDEKERQUE BRANCHE
COUDEKERQUE BRANCHE
ANICHE

CAMBRAI

JEUMONT
DUNKERQUE
VALENCIENNES
ESCAUDAIN
HELLEMMES LILLE
WATTRELOS

ROOST WARENDIN
WAZIERS

SECLIN

ARLEUX

DOUAI

DOUAI

MONTIGNY EN OSTREVENT
ST AMAND LES EAUX
VILLENEUVE D ASCQ
LOOS
HONDSCHOOTE
DUNKERQUE

TRITH ST LEGER
LOMME

LOMME

WATTRELOS

LILLE

MAUBEUGE

SIN LE NOBLE
PECQUENCOURT
CONDE SUR L ESCAUT
DOUAI

GENECH

GENECH

LILLE

ARRAS

ARRAS

ARRAS

DAINVILLE

AVION

BAPAUME

BAPAUME

BAPAUME

BETHUNE



0620040G
0620042J
0620042J
0620052V
0620052V
06200562
06200562
0620059C
0620062F
0620063G
0620063G
0620093P
0620095S
0620095S
0620096T
0620110H
0620110H
0620140R
0620140R
0620161N
0620161N
0620162P
0620166U
0620167V
0620167V
0620188T
0620189V
0620221D
0620221D
0620256S
0620256S
0620257T
0620258U
0622096S
0622261W
0622276M
0622276M
0622801H
0622801H
0622803K
0622807P
0622807P
0622949V
0622949V
06230232
0623377J
0623902E
0623915U
0623981R
0623981R
0624141P
0624430D
0624440P

LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE POLYVALENT

LYCEE POLYVALENT

LYCEE POLYVALENT

LYCEE POLYVALENT

LYCEE PROFESSIONNEL

LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
COLLEGE

LYCEE PROFESSIONNEL

LYCEE PROFESSIONNEL

LYCEE POLYVALENT

LYCEE POLYVALENT

LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE PROFESSIONNEL

LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE PROFESSIONNEL

LYCEE PROFESSIONNEL

LYCEE PROFESSIONNEL

LYCEE PROFESSIONNEL

LYCEE PROFESSIONNEL

LYCEE PROFESSIONNEL

LYCEE POLYVALENT

LYCEE POLYVALENT

LYCEE PROFESSIONNEL

LYCEE PROFESSIONNEL

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

LYCEE POLYVALENT

LYCEE POLYVALENT

LYCEE PROFESSIONNEL

LYCEE PROFESSIONNEL

LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE POLYVALENT

LYCEE POLYVALENT

LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
COLLEGE

LYCEE PROFESSIONNEL

LYCEE POLYVALENT

LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LYCEE POLYVALENT

LYCEE POLYVALENT

LYCEE POLYVALENT

LYCEE GENERAL ET TECHNOLOGIQUE
LPO LYCEE DES METIERS

LYC LOUIS BLARINGHEM
LYC ANDRE MALRAUX

LYC ANDRE MALRAUX

LYC EDOUARD BRANLY

LYC EDOUARD BRANLY

LYC CARNOT

LYC CARNOT

LP LEO LAGRANGE

LYC PIERRE DE COUBERTIN
LYC SOPHIE BERTHELOT
LYC SOPHIE BERTHELOT
LYC FERNAND DARCHICOURT
LYC LOUIS PASTEUR

LYC LOUIS PASTEUR

CLG JEAN MACE

LP AUGUSTE BEHAL

LP AUGUSTE BEHAL

LYC EUGENE WOILLEZ

LYC EUGENE WOILLEZ

LYC ALEXANDRE RIBOT

LYC ALEXANDRE RIBOT

LP DU PAYS DE SAINT-OMER
LYC ALBERT CHATELET

LP PIERRE MENDES-FRANCE
LP PIERRE MENDES-FRANCE
LP DU DETROIT

LP PIERRE DE COUBERTIN
LP PROFESSEUR CLERC

LP PROFESSEUR CLERC
LYC GUY MOLLET

LYC GUY MOLLET

LP ALAIN SAVARY - JULES FERRY
LP VOLTAIRE

CLG JEAN ROSTAND

CLG PIERRE CUALLACCI

LYC JAN LAVEZZARI

LYC JAN LAVEZZARI

LP DES TRAVAUX PUBLICS
LP DES TRAVAUX PUBLICS
LYC BLAISE PASCAL

LYC HOTELIER

LYC HOTELIER

LYC MARIETTE

LYC MARIETTE

CLG DU CARAQUET

LP FRANCOIS HENNEBIQUE
LYC MARGUERITE YOURCENAR
LYC VOLTAIRE

LYC VAUBAN

LYC VAUBAN

LYC LEONARD DE VINCI

LYC GAMBETTA

LYC D'ARTOIS

BETHUNE

BETHUNE

BETHUNE
BOULOGNE SUR MER
BOULOGNE SUR MER
BRUAY LA BUISSIERE
BRUAY LA BUISSIERE
BULLY LES MINES
CALAIS

CALAIS

CALAIS

HENIN BEAUMONT
HENIN BEAUMONT
HENIN BEAUMONT
HENIN BEAUMONT
LENS

LENS

MONTREUIL
MONTREUIL

ST OMER

ST OMER

ST OMER

ST POL SUR TERNOISE
ST POL SUR TERNOISE
ST POL SUR TERNOISE
CALAIS

CALAIS

OUTREAU

OUTREAU

ARRAS

ARRAS

ARRAS

WINGLES

MARQUISE

FREVENT

BERCK

BERCK

BRUAY LA BUISSIERE
BRUAY LA BUISSIERE
LONGUENESSE

LE TOUQUET PARIS PLAGE
LE TOUQUET PARIS PLAGE
BOULOGNE SUR MER
BOULOGNE SUR MER
DESVRES

LIEVIN

BEUVRY

WINGLES

AIRE SURLALYS
AIRE SUR LALYS
CALAIS

ARRAS

NOEUX LES MINES



